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Ig Oornpany NarnWScherne

AOUNISN

i Dal»ls of Iubl: 111 hold,r M

N=M

ACN/ARSN (If applicable)

kll.

Corporations AD 2001
Sa ann.

Notl  of chm. of--1---hold,r

604 p•,1/12 161,42001

Conferience Retan REErT No. 1 (ARSN 101227 614) (CRR11 Convenience Retail REIT No.2 (619 5 27 829) (CRR2>
and Corvernience Retail RErT No. 3 (ARSN 68 527 856) (CRUB and together with CRR1 and CRR22 the APN
CorM,nlence Retan REID (Aom

A. above

MA ANANCIAL GROUP LMITED (MAP) and the ereles listed In Arnexure A

142008428

There w= a diange In tile Irnereitiofthe
subs:arlial holder on 02/09/2021

The previol= notice %%= gl n to the cornparly on 1V01/2021

Tlp prefoiz nouce wes dated 11/01/2021

1 Pla,/Mi,Ind priailwaW /Ii,r

The to,K numberof vole, atkhed to ail the voung shares In the comparly or voting Interess In the scherne that the substantlal holder or an
=eoclate ¢29 had a relevant Intered (* In v,hen Imt required, and v,hen nov, required, to give a subitantial holding notlce to the cornpanyor
sdierne, are m fol va

aisofsecur16=(4

Ordnary fil ty paid stapled
.ecurmes pil.,ill

1*hiMW

Previous notice
Pellon's voess Vdng poAer ®)

8,346 27 686%

Prelent notice
p llon's voess Vdng plif (5

7,697»40 5.65%

Paroculars ofeach change In, or chanle In the rann of, a relevant Intere,tof the substantl  holder or an =godate In votlr  gecurltles ofthe
company or icherne, since the subitantial holderw= Imt required to give a subitantial holding novce tothe company or icherneare = lolk,wr

Da* of
cha rige

See Annen,re B

4 pll,mtrillylit Imr'/1

Person whose
relevant imerest
chang.d

Nati,re of
change (6)

Considerallon
given In relation
to change (7)

Class and
number of
-curm-
aHected

Paroculars of each relevant Intere*of the sub,arlial holder In voung,ecirmes afterthe change are = fol ws:

Holder of rele-nt
imerest

MA Vba Fund Manager
Pty Lid ACN $42 008

482 (MAVFM)

Reg.b"ed
ho Iderof
-curm-

JP. Morgan
Nominees
Austmila Pty
Iici ACN 002
899961
Up'*

Person
enmled
to be

regiered
= holder

MAAM

Nan,re of
relevarlt
Ir,Bred (6)

Releunt Intere/ pursuantto seclon
608(1) m IrA/eitment marla/r of MA 4,194 )74
SN Public hvetrient Find (PIF) and ordnary
MA SV REIT Fund 5Rll cue to thee
power lo exercise, or control the
eloerdse of, a rightto vsee atiadled
to the lecurmes and

Person's votes
atiected

aa= and P ,Ion's voess
number of
Seci,inses

4,1,4 074
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MA Visa Fund Managm Pty The Trust MAAM
Lid ACN 142 008 482 Company
BIAVFW CALISMN

1.Imlbed ACN
000000993
r'rc"

MA rve*ment Jpl
Man erner  Pty Ltd
ACN 621552 896

(MAIM

MAA=et
Managemert Lid

ACN 142 008 535

1 C g=h a=oc on

MAAM

MAAM

MAAM

the power to dispose of, or control
thee,(ardieof a paAer to di,poseof
the securmes-

604 page 2/2 15 Ju y 2001

Rel®%ent Interet pursuantto secion
608(1) 83 Ir,ves:ment manager of MA , Tic 104 3 26204
SN Property Fund (SPF) cue to the ordnary
power to exerdse, or control the
eloerdse of, a rightto wite attached
to the securmes and the power to
dispose of, or control the exercise of
a pe,Aer to dispoie dthe •ari,rIMea.
Re#ent Interest pinuaritto section 177562 177,562
608(1) as Inve*merit manager of MA orcinary
ECRIny Opportunmes Fund (EOF)due
to the power to eomrcile, or control

the etoerdse of, a right to vom
atinched to the seclrmes and the
power tod,poie of, or control the

=ardse of a poAer to dispose amie
Decur 6-

Reivant Irtereet pursuant to section 7,697 40 1BllMO
608(D = trusme of PIF, SRF, SPF and ordinary
EOF ckle tothe po,ver to everdie, or
control the mcarcise of, aright to wite

atiached to the Ieclrtles and the
power todspose of, or control thee

mards® ofa pai#*f todlipoieof the
Beairm-

Relevant Irnerest pursuant to
secton 604 due to hddng
voting pcmer of above 20%
In MAVFM, MUI and MAAM

1 1»*0 7All» 0
ard\nary

The persons who have becorne maodam/ /) of, cemed B be a=ocl-s of, or have changed the nattre of their maocialon p) with, the
subitarfal holder In relationto voting Imere,ts Inthe company oricherne areas foliowl:

Name and AChWARSN (If applicable)
Not applicable

The addre=es of persons narned In thil form areI R,lk,wE

Name
See Annextire A

print name REBECCA ONG

Nattlre of =godation

Capadty COMPANY SECRETARY

d- 07/09/2021
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ANNEXUREA TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INrERESTS OF SUBSTANnAL HOLDER

This is annexure A oftwo pages referred to in Form 604 Nolke of
dated 07Sepeember 2021

4»
REBECCA ONG, COMPANY SECRETARY

Nimi

AC.N. 167 316 108 Pty Lld ACN 167 316 108

Arri   Furl Mar- nent Ply Lid ACN 124 764 847

Ems rn Creclt  1 Kiern,rlt Pty Lkl ACN 623 243 336

Global Wealh Aged Care Pty Lid ACN 610 989 994

Global Wailli Fl,Ilclor,thl Pty Lid ACN 607 038 216

1<CF ST Pty Lkl ACN 623 261198

MA Rued Managarnint Lid ACN 142 008 535

MA Crect Irivestmems Pty Lid ACN 631 017 037

MA Hod klinigirrint Pty Lid ACN 619 297 228

MA Ir,voitmort Mari.gorner[ Pty Lki ACN 621 552 888

MA Vlm Fund MarK»r Pty Lid ACN 142 008 482

MUM (]P Pty Lid ACN 164 411 607

MAAM Holligs Pty Ud ACN 621 215 480

MAAM Tr Pty Lid ACN 629 07 560

MACDF TT Pty Lkl ACN 168 652 742

MAF Creclt Pty Lkl ACN 623716503

MUM RE Untld ACN 135 8213 188

MA Modb Austrah Ac)visory Pty Lkl ACN 142 008448

MAR] Atarice Pty Lid ACN 621 554 848

MA Foundailon Ry Ud ACN 6 860 804

MAR] Opir=lor= Pty Iici ACN 138 030 288

MA Mo,1/ Austra  8 curii= Pty 1 *1 ACN 122 781 560

ofinte,ests ofsubstan#al holder

Lm,127, Ck*emor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrar P e. Sy*liy
148W m.
Lm,127, Ck*emor Phllp TOA,r, 1 Farrer P e, 87*liy
NSW 
1-mel 27, Go,emor Philp To„,r, 1 Farrar P e. 8,61,y
NSW 
LI- 27, Gct,mor Phllp To*ir, 1 Farrar P e. Sych»y
NSW 2000
1-mel 27, Ck*emor Phllp To„er, 1 Farrar P1804 87*lay

Lm,127, Ck*emor Phllp TOA,r, 1 Farrer P e, 87*liy
NSW 201
1-mel 27, Go,emor Philp To„,r, 1 Farrar P e. 8,61,y
NSW 210
Li- 27, Gct,mor Phllp TOA,r, 1 Farrar P e. 6,chliy
NSW 2000
1-mel 27, Ck*emor Phllp TOA,er, 1 Farrar Ph:e. 8,(bey
148W m.
LE,127, Go,emor Phllp Te,Aw, 1 Farrar P e. E*hloy
NSW  00
Lm,127, Ck*emor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrar P < 971*Iy
NaW BOO

Li- 27, Gct,mor Phllp TOA,r, 1 Farrar P e. 6,chliy
NSW 2000
1-mel 27, Ck*emor Phllp Toaer, 1 Farrar P1824 8,chlay

Lm,127, Ck*imor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P' e, Sychliy
NSW 
1-mel 27, Go,emor Philp To„,r, 1 Farrar P e. 8,61,y
NSW 210
Ls- 27, Governor Phllp To„,r, 1 F=-rer F' * Sychley
NSW 2000
1-mel 27, Ck*emor Phllp Toaer, 1 Farrar P1824 8,alay

Lm,127, Ck*imor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P' e, Sychliy
NSW 
LI- 27, Ck„Imor Philp To„*, 1 Farrar P 4 8,51*y

Lm,127, Ck*emor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrar P e. Sy*liy
NSW 2000
1-mel 27, Ck*emor Phllp Toaer, 1 Farrar P1824 8,chlay
MISW 201
Li- 27, Go„Ir,lor Phllp Taiw, 1 Farrar Plic< Syal,y
NSW 
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ANNEXURE B TO FORM 604 NonCE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL
HOLDER
Thts Is annexure B ofthree pages referred to In Form 604 Notice ofchange ofInterests ofsubstantial
holderdated 07Septerrter2021.

4«
REBECCA ONG, COMPANY SECRETARY

Holder of relevmt Int,et

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

hUAN  MAil  MAVFM  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

 UAR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAN  MAil  MAVFM  MAF

MMRMNIZ IMWIL MAF

 UAR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAN  MAil  MAVFM  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMWIL IME

 UAR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMWIL IME

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IUF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MMK M ili M VFIZ MAF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MMK M ili M VFIZ MAF

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAII  MAVFIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

DateofacquE,mon

2VOV2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/OV2020
24/01/2020
28/OV2020
29/01/2020
3VOV2020
5/02/2020
W02/2020
12/02/2020
13/02/2020
W02/2020
25/02/2020
28/02/2020

2/03/2020
10/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
20/03/2020
23/03/2020
24/03/2020
6/04/2020
8/04/2020

17/04/2020
20/04/2020
3 04/2020
2/06/2020
4/06/2020
5/06/2020
9/06/2020

coraiden,5on (91

2.319,798.05
251805.11

364,140.00
193,121.11

183.500.00
184,240.00
251,63336

83,481.23
184,956.29
192,424.53
177,636.50
95,585.00
573'9.93

470,062.03
3,377.46

70,417.69
1,442.38162

1,551.00
130,800.00

91,530.78
59,477.13

80,515.00
57.376.73
64,100.20
52,620.90
36.852.84
n5,689.07
24,038.16
84.565.20

626,650.55
208,678.71
224,186.49
30,681.68
20,916.00

Nor·.cl,h

Cligmdnlmbir of

llc//1/-

C*dh'y

673,518
68.850

100,000
53,137

50,000
50,000
68.871
22,538
50,000
50,000
47,000
25,000
22,905
122.327

933
19,841

415,717
470

40,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
20,000
25,000
20,429
8,068

39,000
8,121

28,680
195,866
62.372
65,760
8.877
5,976

Chsh
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MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL MAF

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

hUAN  MAil  MAVFM  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

 UAR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMWIL IME

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IVE

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IVE

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MMK MNIZ IMVFKMAF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IVE

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MMK M ili M VFIZ MAF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ MAli M VFIK MM

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

10/06/2020
1V06/2020
17/06/2020
17/06/2020
18/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
29/06/2020
3 06/2020

V07/2020
8/07/2020
14/07/2020
4/08/2020

27/08/2020
4/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
1V12/2020

15/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
29/12/2020
30/12/2020
30/12/2020
3V12/2020
31/12/2020

7/01/2021
29/03/2021
3WO3/2021
305/2021
3/05/2021
4/05/2021
4/05/2021
W05/2021
W05/2021
W05/2021

12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
14/05/2021

479,164.55
49,069.59

2,953,600.00
27,765.97

2,796,400.00
660,000.00

2,633,941.20
154,148.60

115,813.13
286,529.96
231,883.52
30,003.15

425,409.54
60.314.60
30,576.00
34,999.65

710,000.00
2,100,00250

199,999.90
639,000.00

1,399,99930
19,425.60
71,000.00

1.763,866.00
182,220.19
171,940.88
21,459.68
21,459.68

24,920.00
30,729.81
30,729.81

177,000.00
177,000.00
108,769.89
275,600.00
202,55&72

83382.72
83379.19
93,234.13
93,234.13
35,993.84
35,990.25

71,984.10
98,567.71
98.567.71

197,89.07
7,243.20

136,418
14,056

923,000
8364

873.875
200,000
798,164
45,246
33,750
82,270
65,876
9,538

125,000
15,464
8,400
9,485

200,000
591.550
56,338

180,000
394.366

5,472
20,000

492,700
50,000
48,298
6,028
6,028
7,000
8,694
8,694

50,000
50,000
30,813

80,000
59.200
23,654
23,653
26.347
26.347
10,020
10,019

20,039
27,056
27,056
54,10
2,012
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MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MMRMNIZ IMVFIL MAF

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

hUAN  MAil  MAVFM  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMVFIL IME

 UAR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

MHZ Ial IZ IMWIL IME

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFI  MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IUF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IVE

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL IUF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IVE

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

hUAK IMili IMWIL IUF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

hUA4 MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MMK M ili M VFIZ MAF

 UAR Iall  IUVFIL MAF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IUVFIL IUF

MMR MAil  MAPPIL MAF

MMZ M ili M VFIK MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil  MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

MHZ Iall  IMVFIL IME

MMR MAil# MAVFIL MAF

MUM, MAil  MAVFM, MAF

2V05/2021
24/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021

8/06/2021
8/06/2021
9/06/2021
9/06/2021

15/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

2/07/2021
2/07/2021
5/07/2021
6/07/2021

22/07/2021
27/07/2021
2W07/2021
3 07/2021

3/08/2021
W08/2021
13/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
30/08/2021
3708/2021

1/09/2021
2/09/2021
3/09/2021

23,507.12
32,161.41

38,441.72
87,120.29

36,056.00
40,762.25

8,991.99
8,991.99

185,960.00
36,943.16
40,762.25

134,607.25
99,00167
78,523.00
70,087.86
64,420.02
376,197.08
127,516.41

93,500.00
127,516.41
37,493.26
37,496.97
34,780.59
55,204.00
20,479.84

108,906.72
17,707.20
5,490.00

188,181.55
365,130.00
66,503.00

108,697.00
92.500.00
111,456.00

1,300,003.20
199,998.00
-721,01175

-3,966,031.54
4,276,640.20

-918,554.29
-53,485.61

6,458
8,891

10,708
24,190
10,000
11,077
2,448
2,448

50,000
10,069
11,On

36,588
26,998
21,414

18,994
17,458

101,150
34.371

25,000
34,371
10,106
10,107
9,477

14,885
5,523

29,276
4,760
1,500

51.534
100,000

18,220
29,780
25,000
30,000
361,112
55,555

-200,000
1,098,610

-353,616
-254,444

-14,694


